Elliott Meena	L.									
Form 4										
September 04	, 2009									
<b>FORM</b>	4					~				PPROVAL
	UNITED S	TATES		ITIES Al hington, l			NGE (	COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check this if no longe									Expires:	January 31
subject to	STATEM	ENT O	F CHAN			CIA	LOW	NERSHIP OF	Estimated a	2005 average
Section 16				SECUR	ITIES				burden hou	irs per
Form 4 or Form 5				(x) = f(x)	C	<b>F</b>	1	· A · + · € 1024	response	0.5
obligation	~ ~						-	ge Act of 1934, f 1935 or Sectio	'n	
may contin	nue.		of the Inv	•	•				/11	
See Instruction 1(b).	ction	50(11)	or the my	( estiment )	compun	<i>y</i> 1100	0117	10		
(Print or Type R	esponses)									
1. Name and Ac	dress of Reporting P	erson <u>*</u>	2. Issuer	Name and	Ticker or '	Tradin	g	5. Relationship of	f Reporting Per	son(s) to
Elliott Meena	a L.		Symbol				C	Issuer		
			Harris Stratex Networks, Inc.					(Check all applicable)		
			[HSTX]					(Che)	ck all application	-)
(Last)	(First) (M	iddle)	3. Date of	Earliest Tra	ansaction			Director		6 Owner
				(Month/Day/Year)				XOfficer (give titleOther (specify below) below)		
	TRIANGLE DAVIS DRIVE		09/03/20	)09				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ll Counsel & Se	cretary
	(Street)		4. If Amer	ndment, Dat	te Original			6. Individual or J	oint/Group Fili	ng(Check
			Filed(Mont	th/Day/Year)				Applicable Line)		
MODDICUU								_X_ Form filed by Form filed by 1		
MORKISVII	LLE, NC 27560							Person		1 0
(City)	(State) (Z	Zip)	Table	e I - Non-Do	erivative S	Securi	ties Aco	quired, Disposed o	f, or Beneficia	lly Owned
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date			3.	4. Securi			5. Amount of	1	7. Nature of
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)		on Date, if	Transactio Code	onAcquired Disposed			Securities Beneficially	Form: Direct (D) or	Indirect Beneficial
(Instr. 5)		any (Month/	Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3,		·	Owned	Indirect (I)	Ownership
								Following	(Instr. 4)	(Instr. 4)
						(A)		Reported Transaction(s)		
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		
Class A				Coue V		(D)	Thee			
Common	09/03/2009			D	2,000 (1)	D	\$0	8,542	D	
Stock					(1)					

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. ionNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	;	Date	Amou Unde Secur	le and int of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	<sup>7</sup> (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships			
Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other	
Elliott Meena L. RESEARCH TRIANGLE PARK 637 DAVIS DRIVE MORRISVILLE, NC 27560		VP,General Counsel & Secretary		
Signatures				
/s/ Meena Elliott, VP, General Counsel and Secretary	1	09/04/2009		
<b>**</b> Signature of Reporting Person		Date		

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- These are performance shares subject to vesting based on the Corporation's performance results for the cumulative period from January (1) 26, 2007 through the end of Fiscal Year 2009. The performance results were not achieved and as a result, all of these performance shares were forfeited.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number. align='top'>Name of Person Filing

Alphabet Partners, LP (b)Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence

2 Rector Street, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10006 (c)Citizenship

New York, United States (d)Title of Class of Securities

Common Stock (e)CUSIP Number

09065V203

- Item If this statement is filed pursuant to 240.13d-1(b) or 240.13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person 3. filing is a:
  - Broker or dealer registered under section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c) (a) [ 1

(b) [ ]	Bank as defined in section 3(a)(6) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(c) [ ]	Insurance company as defined in section 3(a)(19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(d) [ ]	Investment company registered under section 8 of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C 80a-8).
(e) [ ]	An investment adviser in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
(f) [ ]	An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);
(g) [ ]	A parent holding company or control person in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);
(h) [ ]	A savings associations as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813);
(i) [ ]	A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3);
(j) [ ]	A non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);.
(k) [ ]	Group, in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K). If filing as a non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(ii)(J), please specify the type of institution:

#### Item 4. Ownership.

Provide the following information regarding the aggregate number and percentage of the class of securities of the issuer identified in Item 1.

- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 1,575,854
- (b) Percent of class: 2.96%
- (c) Number of shares as to which the person has:

(i)	Sole power to vote or to direct the vote 0
(ii)	Shared power to vote or to direct the vote 1,575,854

- (iii) Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 0
- (iv) Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 1,575,854

Person 3

	Edgar	r Filing: Elliott Meena L Form 4			
1.	(a) Names of Reporting Persons. Alphabet Advisors, LLC				
	(b) Tax ID 26-1107229				
2.		riate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions)			
	(a) [] (b) []				
3.	SEC Use Only				
4.	Citizenship or Plac	ce of Organization Delaware, USA			
Number of Shares		5. Sole Voting Power 0			
Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting		6. Shared Voting Power 1,575,854			
Person With		7. Sole Dispositive Power 0			
		8. Shared Dispositive Power 1,575,854			
9.	Aggregate Amount	t Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 1,575,854			
10.	Check if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)				
11.	Percent of Class Re	epresented by Amount in Row (9) 2.96%			
12.	Type of Reporting	Person (See Instructions)			
00					

#### Item 1.

- (a) Name of Issuer Biosante Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
- (b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices

111 Barclay Blvd., Lincolnshire, IL 60069

#### Item 2.

- (a) Name of Person Filing Alphabet Advisors, LLC
- (b) Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence 2 Rector Street, 3rd Floor, New York, 10006
- (c) Citizenship Delaware, USA
- (d) Title of Class of Securities Common Stock
- (e) CUSIP Number 09065V203

# Item If this statement is filed pursuant to 240.13d-1(b) or 240.13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person 3. filing is a:

(a) [ Broker or dealer registered under section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c) ] (b) [ Bank as defined in section 3(a)(6) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c). 1 (c) [ Insurance company as defined in section 3(a)(19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c). ] Investment company registered under section 8 of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (d) [ (15 U.S.C 80a-8). 1 (e) [ An investment adviser in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E); 1 An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F); (f) [ 1 (g) [ A parent holding company or control person in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G); A savings associations as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (h) [ (12 U.S.C. 1813); 1 A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section (i) [ 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3); 1

- A non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);. (j) [ ]
- Group, in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K).If filing as a non-U.S. institution in accordance (k) [ with 240.13d-1(b)(ii)(J), please specify the type of institution: ]

#### Item 4. **Ownership.**

Provide the following information regarding the aggregate number and percentage of the class of securities of the issuer identified in Item 1.

(a)	Amount beneficially owned: 1,575,854					
(b)	Percent of class: 2.96%					
(c)	Number of shares as to which the person has:					
	(i)	Sole power to vote or to direct the vote 0				
	(ii)	Shared power to vote or to direct the vote 1,575,854				
	(iii)	Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 0				
	(iv)	Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 1,575,854				

Person 4		
	1.	(a) Names of Reporting Persons. Alphabet Management, LLC
		(b) Tax ID 26-1107179
	2.	Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions)
		(a) []
		(b) []
	3.	SEC Use Only
	4.	Citizenship or Place of Organization Delaware, USA

Number of Shares Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person With	<ul> <li>5. Sole Voting Power 0</li> <li>6. Shared Voting Power 1,575,854</li> <li>7. Sole Dispositive Power 0</li> </ul>
	8. Shared Dispositive Power 1,575,854
9.	Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 1,575,854
10.	Check if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)
11.	Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) 2.96%
12.	Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)
00	

#### Item 1.

- (a) Name of Issuer Biosante Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
- (b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices
  - 111 Barclay Blvd., Lincolnshire, IL 60069

#### Item 2.

- (a) Name of Person Filing Alphabet Management, LLC
- (b) Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence 2 Rector Street, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10006
- (c) Citizenship Delaware, USA
- (d) Title of Class of Securities Common Stock

#### Explanation of Responses:

(e) CUSIP Number 09065V203

Item 3.		his statement is filed pursuant to 240.13d-1(b) or 240.13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person ng is a:
(a)	[ ]	Broker or dealer registered under section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c)
(b)	[ ]	Bank as defined in section 3(a)(6) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(c)	[ ]	Insurance company as defined in section 3(a)(19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(d)	[ ]	Investment company registered under section 8 of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C 80a-8).
(e)	[ ]	An investment adviser in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
(f)	[ ]	An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);
(g)	[ ]	A parent holding company or control person in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);
(h)	[ ]	A savings associations as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813);
(i)	[ ]	A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3);
(j)	[ ]	A non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);.
(k)	[ ]	Group, in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K).If filing as a non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(ii)(J), please specify the type of institution:

### Item 4. Ownership.

Provide the following information regarding the aggregate number and percentage of the class of securities of the issuer identified in Item 1.

(a)	Amount beneficially owned: 1,575,854					
(b)	Percent of class: 2.96%					
(c)	Number of shares as to which the person has:					
	(i)	Sole power to vote or to direct the vote 0				
	(ii)	Shared power to vote or to direct the vote 1,575,854				

	Edga	r Filing: Elliott Meena L Form 4		
	(iii)	Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 0		
	(iv)	Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 1,575,854		
Person 5				
1.	(a) Names of Repo Jason Adler	orting Persons.		
	(b) Tax ID			
2.	Check the Approp (a) []	priate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions)		
	(b) []			
3.	SEC Use Only			
4.	Citizenship or Plac	ce of Organization United States		
Number of Shares		5. Sole Voting Power 0		
Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person With		6. Shared Voting Power 1,575,854		
		7. Sole Dispositive Power 0		
		8. Shared Dispositive Power 1,575,854		
9.	Aggregate Amoun	nt Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 1,575,854		
10.	Check if the Aggre	egate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)		
11.	Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) 2.96%			

Explanation of Responses:

#### 12. Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)

#### IN

#### Item 1.

- (a) Name of Issuer Biosante Pharmaceuticals, Inc.
- (b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices
  - 111 Barclay Blvd., Lincolnshire, IL 60069

#### Item 2.

- (a) Name of Person Filing Jason Adler
- (b) Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence 2 Rector Street, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10006
- (c) Citizenship United States
- (d) Title of Class of Securities Common Stock
- (e) CUSIP Number 09065V203

# Item If this statement is filed pursuant to 240.13d-1(b) or 240.13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person 3. filing is a:

(a) [ ]	Broker or dealer registered under section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c)
(b) [ ]	Bank as defined in section 3(a)(6) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(c) [ ]	Insurance company as defined in section 3(a)(19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(d) [ ]	Investment company registered under section 8 of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C 80a-8).
(e) [	An investment adviser in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
]	An investment adviser in accordance with $2+0.13d-1(0)(1)(1)(1)(1)$

(g)	[ ]	A parent holding company or control person in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);
(h)	[ ]	A savings associations as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813);
(i)	[ ]	A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3);
(j)	[ ]	A non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);.
(k)	[ ]	Group, in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K). If filing as a non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(ii)(J), please specify the type of institution:

### Item 4. Ownership.

Provide the following information regarding the aggregate number and percentage of the class of securities of the issuer identified in Item 1.

(a)	Amount beneficial	ly owned: 1,575,854
(b)	Percent of class: 2	.96%
(c)	c) Number of shares as to which the person has:	
	(i)	Sole power to vote or to direct the vote 0
	(ii)	Shared power to vote or to direct the vote 1,575,854
	(iii)	Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 0
	(iv)	Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 1,575,854

#### Person 6

1.	<ul><li>(a) Names of Reporting Persons.</li><li>Andrew Garnock</li><li>(b) Tax ID</li></ul>
2.	Check the Appropriate Box if a Member of a Group (See Instructions) (a) [] (b) []

3.	SEC Use Only		
4.	Citizenship or Place of Organization United States		
Number of Shares	5. Sole Voting Power 0		
Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person With	6. Shared Voting Power 1,575,854		
Person with	7. Sole Dispositive Power 0		
	8. Shared Dispositive Power 1,575,854		
9.	Aggregate Amount Beneficially Owned by Each Reporting Person 1,575,854		
10.	Check if the Aggregate Amount in Row (9) Excludes Certain Shares (See Instructions)		
11.	Percent of Class Represented by Amount in Row (9) 2.96%		
12.	Type of Reporting Person (See Instructions)		
IN			

#### Item 1.

(a)	Name of Issuer
	Biosante Pharmaceuticals, Inc.

(b) Address of Issuer's Principal Executive Offices

111 Barclay Blvd., Lincolnshire, IL 60069

#### Item 2.

- (a) Name of Person Filing Andrew Garnock
- (b)

Address of Principal Business Office or, if none, Residence 2 Rector Street, 3rd Floor, New York, NY 10006

- (c) Citizenship United States
- (d) Title of Class of Securities Common Stock
- (e) CUSIP Number 09065V203

# Item If this statement is filed pursuant to 240.13d-1(b) or 240.13d-2(b) or (c), check whether the person 3. filing is a:

(a) [ ]	Broker or dealer registered under section 15 of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c)
(b) [ ]	Bank as defined in section 3(a)(6) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(c) [ ]	Insurance company as defined in section 3(a)(19) of the Act (15 U.S.C. 78c).
(d) [ ]	Investment company registered under section 8 of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C 80a-8).
(e) [ ]	An investment adviser in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(E);
(f) [ ]	An employee benefit plan or endowment fund in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(F);
(g) [ ]	A parent holding company or control person in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(G);
(h) [ ]	A savings associations as defined in Section 3(b) of the Federal Deposit Insurance Act (12 U.S.C. 1813);
(i) [ ]	A church plan that is excluded from the definition of an investment company under section 3(c)(14) of the Investment Company Act of 1940 (15 U.S.C. 80a-3);
(j) [ ]	A non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(J);.
(k) [ ]	Group, in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(1)(ii)(K).If filing as a non-U.S. institution in accordance with 240.13d-1(b)(ii)(J), please specify the type of institution:

#### Item 4. Ownership.

Provide the following information regarding the aggregate number and percentage of the class of securities of the issuer identified in Item 1.

- (a) Amount beneficially owned: 1,575,854
- (b) Percent of class: 2.96%
- (c) Number of shares as to which the person has:
  - (i) Sole power to vote or to direct the vote 0
  - (ii) Shared power to vote or to direct the vote 1,575,854
  - (iii) Sole power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 0
  - (iv) Shared power to dispose or to direct the disposition of 1,575,854

#### Item 5. Ownership of Five Percent or Less of a Class

If this statement is being filed to report the fact that as of the date hereof the reporting person has ceased to be the beneficial owner of more than five percent of the class of securities, check the following.[X].

#### Item 6. Ownership of More than Five Percent on Behalf of Another Person.

MOG Capital, LLC is a proprietary trading firm owned 100% by Alphabet Partners, L.P. Alphabet Partners, L.P. (the "Partnership") is a private investment partnership, the general partner of which is Alphabet Advisors, LLC and investment manager of which is Alphabet Management, LLC. Alphabet Management, LLC is also the manager of MOG Capital, LLC. Alphabet Advisors, LLC is the sole general partner of the Partnership and has the power to vote and dispose of the Common Stock. As the investment manager of the Partnership and manager of MOG Capital, LLC, Alphabet Management, LLC has the power to vote and dispose of the Common Stock. As the investment manager of the Partnership and manager of MOG Capital, LLC, Alphabet Management, LLC has the power to vote and and dispose of the Common Stock owned by MOG Capital, LLC and, accordingly, may be deemed the beneficial owner of the Common Stock. The Managing Members of Alphabet Management, LLC and Alphabet Advisors, LLC are Jason Adler and Andrew Garnock. Messrs. Adler and Garnock share investment management duties.

#### Item Identification and Classification of the Subsidiary Which Acquired the Security Being 7. Reported on By the Parent Holding Company or Control Person.

Reported on By the Parent Holding Company or Control I
N/A
Item 8. Identification and Classification of Members of the Group
N/A
Item 9. Notice of Dissolution of Group
N/A

Item 10. Certification

By signing below I certify that, to the best of my knowledge and belief, the securities referred to above

were not acquired and are not held for the purpose of or with the effect of changing or influencing the control of the issuer of the securities and were not acquired and are not held in connection with or as a participant in any transaction having that purpose or effect.

## SIGNATURE

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this statement is true, complete and correct.

#### April 21, 2010

Date

#### Signature

By: Jason Adler Title: Managing Member of Alphabet Management, LLC and Alphabet Advisors, LLC

Name/Title

Attention: Intentional misstatements or omissions of fact constitute Federal criminal violations (See 18 U.S.C. 1001)

Advisor Consultant Network, Inc. Copyright © 2007-2010